InsuLogix® T Monitor
InsuLogix® T HOT SPOT TEMPERATURE MONITOR
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT FOR LIQUID FILLED TRANSFORMERS
All Smart Spacer® products are delivered with a certificate of
compliance outlining that the assembly has been designed,
manufactured, and tested according to a five-part Weidmann
certification process as follows:
• Design

plan available
InsuLogix® T System Key Specifications
INSULOGIX®  T INSTRUMENT ORDERING CODE
INST-
AC-
Probes
P1- X (meters)
P2- Y (meters)
…
P16- Z (meters)
Extensions
EN - X meters
N is number is
extension cables
Cabinet
C1 – Yes
C0 – No
EN-X CXP1-X;…;P16-Z
Standard instrument ordering code: INST-08-R0-A0-MODR
INSULOGIX®  T ACCESORIES ORDERING CODE
Example of code for 4ch instrument accessories:
AC-P1-5;P2-5;P3-8;P4-8;E4-10;C0
Channels
02
04
06
08
10
12
14
16
XX- RX-
Relays
R1 - Yes
R0 - No
Analog
outputs
A1 - Yes
A0 - No
Protocols
DNPR – DNP3 RTU
DNPT – DNP3 TCP
I850 – IEC61850
I104 – IEC60870-104
MODR – Modbus RTU
MODT – Modbus TCP
AX- XXXX
*After system installation on transformer the warranty applies to InsuLogix® T controller only